
V Prova Esordienti AB 2° parte
Concentramento Genova - V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 03/03/2024 parte 1
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

03/03/2024 -  9:00 100 m Stile Libero - Es. B Femmine
Serie 9 di 91

1 DANIELI Ester 2015 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano
2 PASCUCCIO Beatrice 2015 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
3 RAZZANO Sofia 2014 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano
4 DAZZI Agnese 2014 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd
5 HAMDACH Oumaima 2015 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
6 SHAHINI Isma 2014 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd
7 GIORDANO Ellen 2015 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd
8 PELIZZA Greta 2015 ITA Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd

Serie 8 di 92
1 MOSCATELLI Elena 2014 ITA Andrea Doria
2 PICOLLO Carlotta 2014 ITA Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 2'10.5
3 MUSCAS Sofia Chiara 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2'01.0
4 PITTALUGA Maddalena 2014 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'56.7
5 TORNATO Giada 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'59.4
6 BOSCO Alysia 2015 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 2'01.1
7 BARBIERI Anna 2015 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 2'14.1
8 SANCHEZ Beatrice 2015 ITA Idea Sport ssd

Serie 7 di 93
1 SCIUTO Giulia 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'52.9
2 ISIDORI Bianca 2015 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'52.2
3 SANTANA GIANSOLDATI Sofi 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'50.5
4 PELUSO Virginia 2015 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'49.9
5 RAFFAELLI Cloe 2015 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'50.4
6 RUFFINI Isabella 2015 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'51.5
7 FRIGNANI Matilde 2015 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'52.4
8 GRECO Francesca 2015 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'53.9

Serie 6 di 94
1 CARPI Noemi 2015 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'49.4
2 BUCCOLIERI Sofie Vittori 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'48.2
3 SPANO Lidia 2015 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'47.6
4 RUSCITTI Victoria 2015 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'46.9
5 SCANNAPIECO Tabata 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'47.5
6 MAGNINO Amelia 2015 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'47.8
7 CIOLA Elena 2015 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'48.7
8 CORA' Angelica 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'49.4

Serie 5 di 95
1 ERHUMWUN Francesca 2015 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'46.1
2 POZZOBON Irene 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'42.9
3 CABONA Marta 2014 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'42.3
4 GIORDANO Chiara 2015 ITA Andrea Doria 1'41.4
5 BLONDELLI Giulia 2014 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'42.2
6 BUCCOLIERI Beatrice Sere 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'42.8
7 PARLANI Adele 2015 ITA Andrea Doria 1'43.3
8 LUPI Beatrice 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'46.4

Serie 4 di 96
1 VINELLI Lisa 2014 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'40.8
2 BORRELLI Valentina 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'40.2
3 COPPOLA Cristina 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'40.0
4 ANGILERI Asia 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'37.5
5 SASSOLI Virginia 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'38.4
6 GRANDA JIMENEZ Shalom Mi 2014 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'40.2
7 BASSO Mia 2014 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'40.3
8 RIVELLINI Greta 2015 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'41.0
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Serie 3 di 97
1 MARCHESI Lisa 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'37.1
2 TORCHIA Anna 2014 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'33.4
3 BARLA Rebecca 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'32.9
4 DIANA Camilla 2014 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'30.2
5 POTORTI Francesca 2014 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'31.1
6 MANTOVANI Francesca 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'33.2
7 SANGUINETI Maite 2015 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'35.9
8 AGRONE Lavinia 2015 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'37.3

Serie 2 di 98
1 BALESTRI Lara 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'29.9
2 CHIABRERA Annalisa 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'29.4
3 GALBUSERA Cecilia 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'29.1
4 CINA Gaia 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'26.6
5 NAPELLO Elide 2014 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'28.5
6 ULERI Vittoria 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'29.3
7 IANNOLI Matilde 2014 ITA Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 1'29.7
8 TOMA Nike 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'30.0

Serie 1 di 99
1 CENTOMANI Annachiara 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'26.1
2 ROSSI Benedetta 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'24.6
3 PESCETTO Matilde 2014 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'23.1
4 CALLA' Emma 2014 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'18.5
5 PAGANO Linda 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.2
6 GIOFFRE' Carlotta 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.1
7 BALDO Beatrice 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'25.5 *
8 GUSINU Viola 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'26.4

03/03/2024 100 m Stile Libero - Es. B Maschi
Serie 9 di 910

1 VENTURINI Samuele 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
2 BERTUZZI Nicholas 2014 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
3 CANNAS Federico 2014 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
4 BELMONTE Sebastiano 2014 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'57.7
5 D'ARRIGO Stefano 2014 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'58.9
6 GIORDANO Paul 2014 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd
7 CAVAGNOLA Alessandro 2014 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano

Serie 8 di 911
1 DHO Michelangelo 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'53.5
2 CAMBREA Daniele Maria 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 1'48.9
3 CATTANEO Nicolo' 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'46.3
4 MASSOCCO Francesco 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'45.9
5 DURANTE Luca 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'46.1
6 CLAUSI Bartolomeo 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 1'48.2
7 CANEVA Tommaso 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'53.2
8 VOLPI Giacomo 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'54.4

Serie 7 di 912
1 LAZZARI Enrico 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'44.6
2 VAVALA' Edoardo 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'41.0
3 DE FERRARI Lorenzo 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'40.8
4 BIELLO Andrea 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 1'39.9
5 FERRARI Giorgio Giacomo 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'40.7
6 MARANIELLO Tommaso 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 1'40.9
7 CAVALERI Edoardo 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'41.9
8 BORGHINI Ennio 2014 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'44.9

Serie 6 di 913
1 MINETTO Giovanni Matteo 2014 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'39.8
2 CAPURRO Tommaso 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 1'39.1
3 VENZANO Gioele 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'36.2
4 MARCHETTI Emanuele 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'36.1
5 BOTTINO Federico 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'36.1
6 FERRARA Gabriele 2013 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'36.5
7 IACOMINO Davide 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'39.1
8 TRAPANESE Nicolo' 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'39.8
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Serie 5 di 914
1 ROMANO Andrea 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'35.5
2 GALIZIA Samuele 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'33.2
3 VINCI Giorgio 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'31.7
4 GRANELLI BRIGNETI Giovan 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 1'30.9
5 CHINAGLIA Tommaso 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'31.4
6 CAVALLARO Matteo 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'32.8
7 GHERARDI Riccardo 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'33.3
8 MESSE Diego 2014 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'35.6

Serie 4 di 915
1 CHINOTTO Pietro 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'30.1
2 DI BELLA Lorenzo 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'29.7
3 CICCONE Daniel 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'29.2
4 SCOPPETTA Davide 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'29.0
5 SCALI Emanuele 2013 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'29.2
6 FOSSATI Luca 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'29.6
7 MELLINA BARES Andrea 2014 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'30.0
8 BANCALARI Pietro 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'30.6

Serie 3 di 916
1 PROFUMO Matteo 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'27.8
2 ASMINI Simone 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'27.3
3 CAMERATA Diego Dante 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'26.8
4 DI TERLIZZI Nicolo' 2013 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'26.1
5 PERINO Nicolo' 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'26.4
6 TUTTOILMONDO Filippo 2013 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'27.0
7 LOBASCIO Pietro 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'27.8
8 ZONCHEDDU Simone 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'28.1

Serie 2 di 917
1 BIGGIO Mattia 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'25.7
2 RONCO Matteo 2013 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'24.7
3 BALDONI Pietro 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'23.0
4 AGOSTA Mattia 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.0
5 GHIGLIOTTI Biagio 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'23.0
6 ESPOSITO Antonio 2013 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'23.8
7 ARECCO Pietro 2013 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'25.3
8 BALESTRI Simone 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'26.1

Serie 1 di 918
1 MANTERO Thomas 2013 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'22.7
2 COSTIGLIOLO Pietro 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'22.3
3 SOIS Aurelio 2013 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.1
4 CALLEGARIN Manuel 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'17.5
5 ZAMPETTI Ludovico 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'17.8
6 ESPOSITO Edoardo 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.8
7 BENVENUTO Samuele 2013 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'22.6
8 PIZZIMBONE Paolo 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'22.9
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03/03/2024 50 m Dorso - Es. B Femmine
Serie 6 di 619

3 DANIELI Ester 2015 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano
4 BOZZO Martina 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd
5 GIORDANO Ellen 2015 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd

Serie 5 di 620
2 BALZO Mariasole 2015 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano
3 PUGNO Aurora 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'11.2
4 HIBA Maryam 2015 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'03.2
5 TAURASI Chiara 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'05.9
6 PELIZZA Greta 2015 ITA Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
7 SANCHEZ Beatrice 2015 ITA Idea Sport ssd

Serie 4 di 621
1 APICELLA Carola 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'00.6
2 CARRA' Valentina 2015 ITA Idea Sport ssd 59.0
3 GORNI Sofia 2015 ITA Andrea Doria 58.1
4 PICOLLO Carlotta 2014 ITA Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 57.2
5 PARLANI Adele 2015 ITA Andrea Doria 57.5
6 MUSCAS Sofia Chiara 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 58.9
7 SHAHINI Isma 2014 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 59.5
8 CIOLA Elena 2015 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'01.0

Serie 3 di 622
1 FRIGNANI Matilde 2015 ITA Idea Sport ssd 54.8
2 TORNATO Giada 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 53.6 *
3 GIORDANO Chiara 2015 ITA Andrea Doria 53.1
4 DAZZI Agnese 2014 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 52.8
5 BUCCOLIERI Sofie Vittori 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 53.0
6 BUCCOLIERI Beatrice Sere 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 53.3
7 VALENTINI Clelia 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 54.4
8 MOSCATELLI Susanna 2015 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 55.1

Serie 2 di 623
1 RAZZANO Sofia 2014 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 52.2
2 FIORENZUOLA Elena 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 50.8
3 MOSCATELLI Elena 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 48.8
4 GALBUSERA Cecilia 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 47.7
5 CHIABRERA Annalisa 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 47.8
6 MANTOVANI Francesca 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 50.2
7 MAGNINO Amelia 2015 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 51.1
8 RIVELLINI Greta 2015 ITA Idea Sport ssd 52.6

Serie 1 di 624
1 CINA Gaia 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 46.8
2 NAPELLO Elide 2014 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 45.3
3 TOMA Nike 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 42.7
4 FORMOSA Lavinia 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 40.8
5 PAGANO Linda 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 41.7
6 BARBERA Anna 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 43.8
7 IANNOLI Matilde 2014 ITA Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 45.7
8 LUPI Beatrice 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 47.7
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03/03/2024 50 m Dorso - Es. B Maschi
Serie 4 di 425

1 GIORDANO Paul 2014 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd
2 CHIARAMONTE Tommaso 2014 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'03.6
3 PRIANO Francesco 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'00.6
4 DI TERLIZZI Nicolo' 2013 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 53.6
5 CANEVA Tommaso 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 59.0
6 CHIARAMONTE Simone 2014 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'01.4
7 CANNAS Federico 2014 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
8 PAGANETTO Samuele 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

Serie 3 di 426
1 DURANTE Luca 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 51.6
2 DI BELLA Lorenzo 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 50.1
3 BIELLO Andrea 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 49.8
4 DI DUCA Nicolo' 2014 ITA Idea Sport ssd 49.1
5 SANDU Fernando 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 49.3
6 CAVAGNOLA Alessandro 2014 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 49.8
7 DE FERRARI Lorenzo 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 50.8
8 TRAPANESE Nicolo' 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 52.3

Serie 2 di 427
1 BOTTINO Federico 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 47.7
2 GRANELLI BRIGNETI Giovan 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 47.4
3 BARISONZO Luca Andrea 2013 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 45.5
4 TUTTOILMONDO Filippo 2013 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 45.2
5 VINCI Giorgio 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 45.2
6 PIZZIMBONE Paolo 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 46.2
7 ESPOSITO Antonio 2013 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 47.5
8 GHERARDI Riccardo 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 47.7

Serie 1 di 428
1 ZONCHEDDU Simone 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 44.9
2 RICCELLI Luca 2013 ITA Andrea Doria 44.3
3 STERPI Alessandro 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd 43.5
4 BENVENUTO Samuele 2013 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 42.8
5 ZAMPETTI Ludovico 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 43.4
6 COSTIGLIOLO Pietro 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 44.3
7 CAMERATA Diego Dante 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 44.6
8 MANTERO Thomas 2013 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 45.1

03/03/2024 100 m Rana - Es. B Femmine
Serie 7 di 729

1 CORA' Angelica 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
2 CARRA' Valentina 2015 ITA Idea Sport ssd
3 BALZO Mariasole 2015 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano
4 HIBA Maryam 2015 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'33.0
5 APICELLA Carola 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 2'35.8
6 ERHUMWUN Francesca 2015 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede
7 POTORTI Francesca 2014 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede

Serie 6 di 730
1 RAFFAELLI Cloe 2015 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'27.5
2 RUSCITTI Victoria 2015 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'23.6
3 HAMDACH Oumaima 2015 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'19.4
4 COPPOLA Cristina 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'17.5
5 MOSCATELLI Susanna 2015 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 2'19.0
6 PITTALUGA Maddalena 2014 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'22.7
7 BARBIERI Anna 2015 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 2'26.3
8 CARPI Noemi 2015 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'29.7

Serie 5 di 731
1 SCANNAPIECO Tabata 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'17.0
2 ANGILERI Asia 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'15.9
3 TAURASI Chiara 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 2'14.9
4 PELUSO Virginia 2015 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 2'14.3
5 GRANDA JIMENEZ Shalom Mi 2014 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 2'14.9
6 SANGUINETI Maite 2015 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'14.9
7 RUFFINI Isabella 2015 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'16.3
8 GRECO Francesca 2015 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'17.4
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Serie 4 di 732
1 SANTANA GIANSOLDATI Sofi 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'10.5 *
2 POZZOBON Irene 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'09.2
3 TORCHIA Anna 2014 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'08.2
4 SASSOLI Virginia 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'07.3
5 SPANO Lidia 2015 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 2'07.9
6 VINELLI Lisa 2014 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'08.9
7 VALENTINI Clelia 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 2'09.4
8 GORNI Sofia 2015 ITA Andrea Doria 2'13.3

Serie 3 di 733
1 SCIUTO Giulia 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'06.1
2 BOSCO Alysia 2015 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 2'03.4
3 AGRONE Lavinia 2015 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 2'02.8
4 MARCHESI Lisa 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'00.1
5 BALDO Beatrice 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'00.3
6 BLONDELLI Giulia 2014 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 2'02.9
7 ISIDORI Bianca 2015 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'04.5
8 BASSO Mia 2014 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'06.9

Serie 2 di 734
1 BALESTRI Lara 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'56.9 *
2 PASCUCCIO Beatrice 2015 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'56.3
3 CENTOMANI Annachiara 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'53.1
4 DIANA Camilla 2014 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'50.1
5 BARLA Rebecca 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'53.0
6 ROSSI Benedetta 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'55.7
7 FIORENZUOLA Elena 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 1'56.6
8 CABONA Marta 2014 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'58.5

Serie 1 di 735
1 FORMOSA Lavinia 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 1'48.9
2 PESCETTO Matilde 2014 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'45.8
3 GIOFFRE' Carlotta 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 1'44.9
4 BORRELLI Valentina 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'43.9
5 GUSINU Viola 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'44.0
6 BARBERA Anna 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 1'45.0
7 ULERI Vittoria 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'48.4
8 CALLA' Emma 2014 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'49.8

03/03/2024 100 m Rana - Es. B Maschi
Serie 7 di 736

1 SCOPPETTA Davide 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd
2 CHIARAMONTE Simone 2014 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
3 CHINOTTO Pietro 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 2'43.4
4 CHIARAMONTE Tommaso 2014 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 2'30.4
5 BELMONTE Sebastiano 2014 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'37.5
6 ROMANO Andrea 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd
7 BORGHINI Ennio 2014 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova

Serie 6 di 737
1 FERRARI Giorgio Giacomo 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'24.2
2 CATTANEO Nicolo' 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'21.2
3 FERRARA Gabriele 2013 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 2'15.2
4 MASSOCCO Francesco 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'11.8
5 LAZZARI Enrico 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'12.9
6 MESSE Diego 2014 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'20.0
7 D'ARRIGO Stefano 2014 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'21.7
8 CAVALLARO Matteo 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'26.1

Serie 5 di 738
1 PRIANO Francesco 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'09.1
2 SCALI Emanuele 2013 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 2'07.5
3 CAMBREA Daniele Maria 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 2'02.2
4 CAVALERI Edoardo 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'01.7
5 DI DUCA Nicolo' 2014 ITA Idea Sport ssd 2'02.2
6 FOSSATI Luca 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 2'03.0
7 BERTUZZI Nicholas 2014 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 2'08.2
8 IACOMINO Davide 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'10.3
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Serie 4 di 739
1 MELLINA BARES Andrea 2014 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 2'01.0
2 BALESTRI Simone 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'00.6
3 ARECCO Pietro 2013 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'00.2
4 DHO Michelangelo 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'59.6
5 VAVALA' Edoardo 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'00.2
6 CHINAGLIA Tommaso 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'00.6
7 MARCHETTI Emanuele 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'00.7
8 VOLPI Giacomo 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd 2'01.3

Serie 3 di 740
1 CLAUSI Bartolomeo 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 1'56.4
2 BALDONI Pietro 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'55.3
3 MARANIELLO Tommaso 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 1'54.1
4 RONCO Matteo 2013 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'53.5
5 GHIGLIOTTI Biagio 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'54.0
6 MINETTO Giovanni Matteo 2014 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'54.2
7 PERINO Nicolo' 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'55.6
8 RICCELLI Luca 2013 ITA Andrea Doria 1'58.9

Serie 2 di 741
1 CICCONE Daniel 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'51.2
2 BANCALARI Pietro 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'50.4
3 BARISONZO Luca Andrea 2013 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'49.8
4 BIGGIO Mattia 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'46.6
5 ASMINI Simone 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'49.0
6 VENZANO Gioele 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'49.9
7 GALIZIA Samuele 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'50.4
8 VENTURINI Samuele 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'52.3

Serie 1 di 742
1 AGOSTA Mattia 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 1'45.3
2 ESPOSITO Edoardo 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 1'40.0
3 STERPI Alessandro 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'39.3
4 CALLEGARIN Manuel 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'37.4
5 PROFUMO Matteo 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'38.7
6 SOIS Aurelio 2013 ITA Andrea Doria 1'39.8
7 CAPURRO Tommaso 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 1'41.8
8 LOBASCIO Pietro 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'46.5
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